
JJ[E AJ^OJjyjC^CJ N TRIG IRACK AND FIELD RELAYS

EIGHTEENTH ANNUAL MEET FINAL RESULTS

WEST BLOOMFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 1985

1, Bin-nUngham B^othzA. lUmz

2. BloomiizZd HIXJU Cfianb/iook
3. Roche.AteA High
4. Bloomi^Zd HUZi LaiueA
5.' Rochc.6toi Adanu,
6. BZoomilz.ld Hitti AndovCA

1. SouthiZcid LathAup

2, Rochc^UeA Adorns
3. Rochc.&teA. High
4. Bioomiicid HiZU AndoveA
5. BiAmingham BAothoA Rice
6, BZoom{iie.id HitU CAonbAook

1, BiAmingham BAotheA Rice

2. SZoomiieZd Hiiti CAanbAook
3. SouthiiieZd High
4. NoAth foAmington
5, BloomiieZd HiZU AndoveA
6. BiAmingham GAove4>

1. We4^ BloomiizZd

2, TAoy AZhen4>
3. BiAmingham BAOtheA Rice
4. BloomiieZd HiZU CAanbAook
5. BiAmingham SeahoZm
6, Roche.UeA Adorns

1, SoiUhiieid High

2. BiAmingham BAotheA Rice
3. Roche^iteA High
4, Bloorniiiid HiZU CAanbAook
5. BZoom^ieZd HiZU AndoveA
6. BZoomdiwU HiZU LaiueA

1, BiAmingham GAOve.6

2. NoAth FoAmington
3. BiAmingham SeahoZm
4. Roche-UeA High
5. SouthiieZd High
6, RocheutCA Adam&

U TAoy High

2. RodieutcA Adanu
3. BZoorniicZd HiZU AndoveA
4. BZoomlieZd HiZU CAanbAook
5. BiAmingham BAotheA Rice
6, SouthiieZd LathAup

1. BiAmingham BAotheA Rice

2. South^ieZd High
3. RocheuteA Adanu
4. RocheuteA High
5. BZoomlieZd HiZU findoveA
5. BZoomlieZd HiZU CAanbAook

1, BiAmingham BAotheA Rice

2, SouthiieZd High
3. TAoy AZhenu
4. RocheuteA High
5. BZoomiieZd HiZU LaiueA
6. RocheuteA Adanu

Tom AZZen, Mike Foaa,
Sean McMannon S Van FoAbeAg

7:32.34 X 800 METER RELAY

1:32,8
7:33.9
1:34,3
1:34,5
1:35,0

18:27,7 JoeZ IOiai4iuAp HeaZ VeFoAd,
MoAk VeFoAd 6 Tom LeBay

4k 1600 METER RELAV

18:35,4
18:42,3
18:47,4
18:54,6
19:16,4

3:39.2 Tom AZZen, PauZ Loving,
Van FoAbeAg 6 Tom BwaZd

SPRIWIMEW^OE^A^

3:42,0
3:42,8
3:43,2
3:48,3
3:48,6

8:10,6 Jameu VanioAth, PhiZ 0km,
Tom FAey S Tim MooAe

4 K 800 METER RELAY

8:10,7
8:13,7
8:22,2
8:46,5
8:46,9

1:01,0 Joe PeopZeu, AZ MiZZcA,
AoAon CZinlucaZe S HoaaU

SHUTTLE HURVLE RELAV

1:02,3
1:03,8
1:04,8
1:09,2
1:09,5

1:37,1 * Matt Jnchaiutegui, PeteA Jacluon,
MoAk MoAocZe 6 JeU KomZeuuki

*  New RecoAd

HEAW MEN’S 800 METER RELAY
Not

1:38,5
1:38,6
1:39,8
1:40,2
1:40,6

10:47,3

a
c 0 A A n g
event

Scott CavendeA, Keith WheeZeA,
Ron HaZZ S Matt Fogo

VISTANCE MEVLEV RELAV

11:00,8
11:05.7
11:09,0
11:14i0
11:18.1

:44.1 Tom AZZen, Vince BoffZeAian,
PauZ Loving S Mike Foaa

4 K 100 METER RELAY

:44.1
:45,0
:45.6
:45,7
:45.7

3:28.0

Tie

BAian BAonniaan, Sean McMannon,
Vave PZunkett 6 Van FoAbeng

4 X 400 METER RELAV

3:31.3
3:32.7
3:33.7
3:38,3
3:39.5



B-OLm-i/igham Szahoim

Southiie.Zd High
BZoomiizZd Hitti LahiZA
RochZ4>WL High
Wz^ BZoomf,iz£d
BiAminghcm E>iothZA Ricz

TAoy High

BiAmingham BAothZA Ricz
NoAth foAmington
BiAminghojn Gaovz^
BiAmingham Szahoim
Rochz,&tZA High

BiAmingham BAothzA Ricz

Soathiizid High
BloomiijZld HiZti LaluzA
Biom^izid Hitti) CAanbAook
BiAmingham Szahoim
BiAmingham Gaovz^

BiAmingham BAOthzA Rizz

Bloom^izid Hitti CAonbAOok
Rochz-UzA Adami
Uz^ Bioomiizid
Rochz^tZA High
TAoy Athzm

TAoy High

SoiUh^izid High
Bioom^izid Hitti AndovzA
BiAmingham BAothzA Ricz
Bioom{,izid Hitti CAonbAook
Rochz^ytZA High

0" Voug SummzA'i
Vavz AppizioAd 72’ 0

74' 0ft

ChAti Scott-

POLE VAULT RELAY 7. 37'
rt

34 r 6"2. IT 0U
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t 0"5. 27
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Chuck BoAtz
Jim Eduxud^--
Tim faiAman

425 r 3"PISCUS RELAY 7. 160 0"
737 t 9"

2. m f 7 tf 727' 6"
I 4"3. 374
I355 4"4.

5. 35S r 7"
II354 75;

Pout Loving
Jim Hotzman—

Uikz WiaXzn-

6' 3"HIGH JUAiP RELAY IS r 0"1.
6' 0"
—S' 96"2. 77' M

0"t3. 77
t 9"4. 16

6"5, 75
f 5"5. 75

Tom Atizn

/■Ukz ObZAmzyzA IS
20 i

Vavz Piunkztt

55' t» rrLONG JUMP REiA/ 7 77.
It

7H"I 77' 77^"I2. 55
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54' 70 ft4.
S 3/454 f ft5.
9%"53 r5.

CHucfe Ba^tz
Jim EdwoAd^—

Tim FaiAman

5"SHOT PUT RELAY 1. 143 r 52 I 9"
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5-7^ 2-2nd l-3Ad T4th 2-5th l-6th

1-ltt S-2nd l-3Ad

3-2nd 4-4i/i 7-5TH 2-6th

7. BIRMINGHAM BROTHER RICE

2. SOUTHFIELD HIGH

3. BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRANBROOK

4. ROCHESTER HIGH

5. TROV HIGH

5. ROCHESTER ADAMS

7. BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDODER

3. BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER

3. TROV ATHENS

70. BIRMINGHA/^ SEAHOLM

11. WEST BLOOMFIELD

72. SOUTHFIELD LATHRUP

73. NORTH FARMINGTON

74. BIRMINGHAM GROOES
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30

24
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l-2nd19
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